Various pads & buffers applicable
to wide range of electrostatic environments
Dispersive Vacuum Pad & Buffer
6 9Ω/□ ■Surface Resistivity 10 ~ 10
■Low Particle, Durability Improved
    Applied special type of bush for slide part
    Applied specially coated shaft
    Minimized friction load of slide part

     Be sure to read this before handling the products.Refer to back page for Safety Instructions and Product
Handling Precautions on SMC hompage for Vacuum Equipment Precautions.
How to Order
Pad unit ZP 905 CJXN0525
Pad material
Symbol Material Carbon
Nil Silicon Contain(Black)
HBU SCZ-NBR Non(Blue)
Anti Static Vacuum Pad
: Surface Resistivity 10~10 Ω/□
ZP-905-CJXN0525 Series
øD
I
G
H
Y
øB
øA
øC
øF
øE
I
øD
G
H
Y
øB
øA
øC
øF
øE
The shape of groove differs
on the pad diameter(ø).
I
G
H
Y
øD
øB
øA
øC
øF
øE
The shape of groove differs
on the pad diameter(ø).
Symbol A B C D E F G H I Y
04 4 4.8 1.5 6.5 5 3 3.5 1.4 6.5 0.8
06 6 6.7 2 6.5 5 3 3.5 1.4 6.5 1
Symbol A B C D E F G H I Y
06 6 6.5 2 7 5 3 3.5 1.5 6 0.8
08 8 8.5 2 7 5 3 3.5 1.5 6 0.8
10 10 11 2 9 6 4 4 2 7 1
16 16 17 2 9 6 4 4 2 7 1.2
Symbol A B C D E F G H I Y
10 10 11 1.6 8 5 3 3.5 1.4 6.5 0.3
15 15 16 1.5 8.5 6 4 4 2 5.5 0.3
20 20 21 1.5 13.5 10 6 4 2 5.5 0.3
25 25 26 1.5 15 10 6 4 2 5.5 0.3
30 30 31 1.5 18 10 6 4 2 5.5 0.3
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
Symbol A B C D E F G H I J K Y
08 8 9 2.5 8 6 4 4 2 9 9.6 4.7 4
10 10 11 - 11 7.8 4.6 3.5 - 9.5 10.8 6.8 3
(mm)
Dimensions: Vaccum Pad
MU Type
UM Type
MT Type
※The shape of pad rib differs on the pad diameter
øB

Vacuum Pad Buffer
ZP3-CJXU0723 Series
How to Order
Buffer Spring force (default state: no load)
Rod end option
ZP3 S
Buffer Stroke
Symbol Stroke
03 3mm
06 6mm
10 10mm
15 15mm
20 20mm
CJXU0723
Buffer Type
Symbol Type
M Insert type
D Fixed type
Buffer body size
Symbol size
08 8mm
10 10mm
14 14mm
*Based on outside
  diameter thread
100 140
0st'
3st'
(g)
(mm)
D1010S(SM) / D1410SM D1015S(SM)D0803S
100 170
0st'
10st'
(g)
(mm)
100 190
0st'
15st'
(g)
(mm)
D1420SM
100 210
0st'
20st'
(g)
(mm)
Fixed type
⦁Applied resin-containing bushing to prevent particles generation
⦁Insert type (Fixed type) uses filters to prevent the scattering of internal particles
Symbol Option Applicable body size
S With adapter 8mm,10mm
SM Rod end female nut M5 tap 10mm,14mm
Inserted type
10